B.N. LADIES COMPETITIONS 2026

ALL FINALS ARE PLAYED AT EAST BRIDGFORD BC

ALL MATCHES ARE PLAYED ON SET DATES

1ST NAMED PLAYER IN EACH MATCH IS DRAWN AT HOME

PLEASE NOTIFY RESULTS IMMEDIATELY AFTER THE GAME TO
COMPETITION SECRETARY - ANNE PATTEN - 07816314426

B.N. LADIES 2 WOOD SINGLES

QTR FINAL | SEMI-FINAL FINAL
DATE TO BE ARRANGED - COMPETITION TO BE DRAWN ON THE DAY
DUKERIES C CROWE
DUKERIES A PATTEN
DUKERIES P THORNTON
EAST BRIDGFORD S MAGUIRE
EAST LEAKE R WATSON
EAST LEAKE K MARSHALL
EAST LEAKE A SCALLY
EAST LEAKE S HEATON-WATTS
NEWARK NORTHERN E MOWAT

B.N. LADIES 4 WOOD SINGLES

ROUND 1 QTR FINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL
SUNDAY WEDNESDAY SATURDAY SAT / SUN
28 JUNE 1 JULY 4 JULY 18/19 JULY

NEWARK NORTHERN L DALTON

NEWARK NORTHERN S SCOTT

BECKINGHAM LRIX

DUKERIES C CROWE

EAST LEAKE S HEATON-WATTS

EAST LEAKE K MARSHALL

EAST LEAKE A SCALLY

EAST LEAKE R WATSON

NEWARK NORTHERN E MOWAT

NEWARK NORTHERN JDAWES

EAST LEAKE V PANCOTT

NEWARK NORTHERN K GRIFFIN




B.N. LADIES PAIRS

ROUND 1 QTR FINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL
WEDNESDAY FRIDAY WEDNESDAY SAT / SUN
13 MAY 15 MAY 20 MAY 18/19 JULY
NUTHALL HLILEY - D DOYLE
NEWARK NORTHERN S SCOTT - E MOWAT
DUKERIES JFORD - D GULLETT-SMITH
EAST LEAKE S HEATON-WATTS - A SCALLY
BULWELL FOREST HPEACOCK - S MARSHALL
NEWARK NORTHERN H THACKER - ] DAWES
EAST LEAKE K MARSHALL - B HOGG
WEST BRIDGFORD S WIGLEY - D SUMMERTON
JREPETTO - G
NUTHALL DICKINS
K GRIFFIN - L
NEWARK NORTHERN DALTON
EAST LEAKE L HALE - M BOWLING
R WATSON -V
EAST LEAKE PANCOTT
QTR FINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL
WEDNESDAY SATURDAY SAT / SUN
27 MAY 29 MAY 18/19 JULY

WEST BRIDGFORD

WEST BRIDGFORD

M DIXON - S WIGLEY - D
SUMMERTON

S ASHTON - I HEROD- P GILBODY

DALTON - E MOWAT

NEWARK NORTHERN D BRAIN - H ROBERTS - E MOWAT
EAST LEAKE L HALE - R WATSON - V PANCOTT
K MARSHALL - S HEATON-WATTS
EAST LEAKE A SCALLY
NUTHALL G DICKINS - J REPETTO - H LILEY
NEWARK NORTHERN K GRIFFIN - S SCOTT - L DALTON
EAST LEAKE J TWIST - L WESSON - M BOWLING
WEDNESDAY 10 JUNE SAT/SUN 18/19 JULY
M DIXON - S WIGLEY -1
WEST BRIDGFORD HEROD - D SUMMERTON
L HALE - M BOWLING - R
EAST LEAKE WATSON - V PANCOTT
J TWIST - H GAMBLE - S
WEST BRIDGFORD HEATON-WATTS - A SCALLY
NEWARK NORTHERN K GRIFFIN - § SCOTT - L




B.N. SENIOR FOURS

QTR FINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL
PLAY BY PLAY BY
SUNDAY 7 JUNE SATURDAY 28 JUNE 18/19 JULY
M HUDSON - I HEROD - D
T R ETE SUMMERTON - P GILBODY
G DICKINS - J REPETTO - H LILEY -
NUTHALL D DOYLE
DUKERIES P THORNTON - C CROWE - C
SMITH - A PATTEN
EAST LEAKE J TWIST - H GAMBLE - S
HEATON-WATTS - A SCALLY
EAST BRIDGFORD S MAGUIRE - C DOWSING - R
LEWIS - A DUCKWORTH
DATE TO BE ARRANGED - COMPETITION WILL BE DRAWN ON THE DAY
BRIERLEY PARK S HURST
DUKERIES C GULLETT-SMITH
NEWARK NORTHERN H ROBERTS
NEWARK NORTHERN D BRAIN

B.N. LADIES JUNIOR PAIRS

ONLY ONE ENTRY - WINNERS - H ROBERTS - D BRAIN - NEWARK NORTHERN

B.N. LADIES UNBADGED SINGLES

DATE TO BE ARRANGED - COMPETITION DRAWN ON THE DAY

DUKERIES C CROWE
DUKERIES D GULLETT-SMITH
NEWARK NORTHERN J DAWES

NEWARK NORTHERN E MOWAT




CONTACT DETAILS

CLUB
BECKINGHAM
BRIERLEY PARK
BULWELL FOREST
DUKERIES
DUKERIES
DUKERIES

EAST BRIDGFORD
EAST LEAKE

EAST LEAKE

EAST LEAKE

EAST LEAKE

EAST LEAKE

EAST LEAKE

EAST LEAKE

EAST LEAKE

NEWARK NORTHERN
NEWARK NORTHERN
NEWARK NORTHERN
NEWARK NORTHERN
NEWARK NORTHERN
NEWARK NORTHERN
NEWARK NORTHERN

NUTHALL
NUTHALL

POLLY

WEST BRIDGFORD
WEST BRIDGFORD
WEST BRIDGFORD

COMPETITOR
RIXL

HURST S
MARSHALL S
CROWE C
GULLETT-SMITH D
PATTEN A
DUCKWORTH A
BOWLING M
HEATON-WATTS S
HOGG B
MARSHALL K
PANCOTT V
SCALLY A
TWISTJ
WATSON R
BRAIN D
DALTON L
DAWESJ
GRIFFIN K
MOWAT E
ROBERTS H
SCOTTS
DICKINS G
DOYLE D

JONES K
GILBODY P
HEROD |
SUMMERTON D

NUMBER
07792300330
07845028938
07860138403
07759735454
07966008316
07816314426
07428532545
07748987273
07929870184
07809447430
07446241754
07971436889
07724929258
07577774665
07506621098
07518043365
07470060046
07891367165
07837430173
07751936144
07725073732
07764275255
01159751585
07871886368
07724210250
07910700148
07796697669
07989768563



