

B.N. LADIES COMPETITIONS 2026

ALL FINALS ARE PLAYED AT EAST BRIDGFORD BC

ALL MATCHES ARE PLAYED ON SET DATES

1ST NAMED PLAYER IN EACH MATCH IS DRAWN AT HOME

**PLEASE NOTIFY RESULTS IMMEDIATELY AFTER THE GAME TO
COMPETITION SECRETARY - ANNE PATTEN - 07816314426**

B.N. LADIES 2 WOOD SINGLES

QTR FINAL		SEMI-FINAL		FINAL	
DATE TO BE ARRANGED - COMPETITION TO BE DRAWN ON THE DAY					
DUKERIES	C CROWE				
DUKERIES	A PATTEN				
DUKERIES	P THORNTON				
EAST BRIDGFORD	S MAGUIRE				
EAST LEAKE	R WATSON				
EAST LEAKE	K MARSHALL				
EAST LEAKE	A SCALLY				
EAST LEAKE	S HEATON-WATTS				
NEWARK NORTHERN	E MOWAT				

B.N. LADIES 4 WOOD SINGLES

ROUND 1 SUNDAY 28 JUNE		QTR FINAL WEDNESDAY 1 JULY	SEMI FINAL SATURDAY 4 JULY	FINAL SAT / SUN 18/19 JULY
NEWARK NORTHERN	L DALTON			
NEWARK NORTHERN	S SCOTT			
BECKINGHAM	L RIX			
DUKERIES	C CROWE			
EAST LEAKE	S HEATON-WATTS			
EAST LEAKE	K MARSHALL			
EAST LEAKE	A SCALLY			
EAST LEAKE	R WATSON			
NEWARK NORTHERN		E MOWAT		
NEWARK NORTHERN		J DAWES		
EAST LEAKE		V PANCOTT		
NEWARK NORTHERN		K GRIFFIN		

B.N. LADIES PAIRS

ROUND 1 WEDNESDAY 13 MAY		QTR FINAL FRIDAY 15 MAY	SEMI FINAL WEDNESDAY 20 MAY	FINAL SAT / SUN 18/19 JULY
NUTHALL	H LILEY - D DOYLE			
NEWARK NORTHERN	S SCOTT - E MOWAT			
DUKERIES	J FORD - D GULLETT-SMITH			
EAST LEAKE	S HEATON-WATTS - A SCALLY			
BULWELL FOREST	H PEACOCK - S MARSHALL			
NEWARK NORTHERN	H THACKER - J DAWES			
EAST LEAKE	K MARSHALL - B HOGG			
WEST BRIDGFORD	S WIGLEY - D SUMMERTON			
NUTHALL		J REPETTO - G DICKINS		
NEWARK NORTHERN		K GRIFFIN - L DALTON		
EAST LEAKE		L HALE - M BOWLING		
EAST LEAKE		R WATSON - V PANCOTT		

B.N. LADIES TRIPLES

QTR FINAL WEDNESDAY 27 MAY		SEMI FINAL SATURDAY 29 MAY	FINAL SAT / SUN 18/19 JULY
WEST BRIDGFORD	M DIXON - S WIGLEY - D SUMMERTON		
WEST BRIDGFORD	S ASHTON - I HEROD - P GILBODY		
NEWARK NORTHERN	D BRAIN - H ROBERTS - E MOWAT		
EAST LEAKE	L HALE - R WATSON - V PANCOTT		
EAST LEAKE	K MARSHALL - S HEATON-WATTS - A SCALLY		
NUTHALL	G DICKINS - J REPETTO - H LILEY		
NEWARK NORTHERN	K GRIFFIN - S SCOTT - L DALTON		
EAST LEAKE	J TWIST - L WESSON - M BOWLING		

B.N. LADIES FOURS

WEDNESDAY 10 JUNE		SAT/SUN 18/19 JULY
WEST BRIDGFORD	M DIXON - S WIGLEY - I HEROD - D SUMMERTON	
EAST LEAKE	L HALE - M BOWLING - R WATSON - V PANCOTT	
WEST BRIDGFORD	J TWIST - H GAMBLE - S HEATON-WATTS - A SCALLY	
NEWARK NORTHERN	K GRIFFIN - S SCOTT - L DALTON - E MOWAT	

B.N. SENIOR FOURS

QTR FINAL PLAY BY SUNDAY 7 JUNE	SEMI FINAL PLAY BY SATURDAY 28 JUNE	FINAL 18/19 JULY
WEST BRIDGFORD M HUDSON - I HEROD - D SUMMERTON - P GILBODY		
NUTHALL G DICKINS - J REPETTO - H LILEY - D DOYLE		
DUKERIES	P THORNTON - C CROWE - C SMITH - A PATTEN	
EAST LEAKE	J TWIST - H GAMBLE - S HEATON-WATTS - A SCALLY	
EAST BRIDGFORD	S MAGUIRE - C DOWSING - R LEWIS - A DUCKWORTH	

B.N. LADIES JUNIOR SINGLES

DATE TO BE ARRANGED - COMPETITION WILL BE DRAWN ON THE DAY

BRIERLEY PARK	S HURST	
DUKERIES	C GULLETT-SMITH	
NEWARK NORTHERN	H ROBERTS	
NEWARK NORTHERN	D BRAIN	

B.N. LADIES JUNIOR PAIRS

ONLY ONE ENTRY - WINNERS - H ROBERTS - D BRAIN - NEWARK NORTHERN

B.N. LADIES UNBADGED SINGLES

DATE TO BE ARRANGED - COMPETITION DRAWN ON THE DAY

DUKERIES	C CROWE		
DUKERIES	D GULLETT-SMITH		
NEWARK NORTHERN	J DAWES		
NEWARK NORTHERN	E MOWAT		

CONTACT DETAILS

CLUB	COMPETITOR	NUMBER
BECKINGHAM	RIX L	07792300330
BRIERLEY PARK	HURST S	07845028938
BULWELL FOREST	MARSHALL S	07860138403
DUKERIES	CROWE C	07759735454
DUKERIES	GULLETT-SMITH D	07966008316
DUKERIES	PATTEN A	07816314426
EAST BRIDGFORD	DUCKWORTH A	07428532545
EAST LEAKE	BOWLING M	07748987273
EAST LEAKE	HEATON-WATTS S	07929870184
EAST LEAKE	HOGG B	07809447430
EAST LEAKE	MARSHALL K	07446241754
EAST LEAKE	PANCOTT V	07971436889
EAST LEAKE	SCALLY A	07724929258
EAST LEAKE	TWIST J	07577774665
EAST LEAKE	WATSON R	07506621098
NEWARK NORTHERN	BRAIN D	07518043365
NEWARK NORTHERN	DALTON L	07470060046
NEWARK NORTHERN	DAWES J	07891367165
NEWARK NORTHERN	GRIFFIN K	07837430173
NEWARK NORTHERN	MOWAT E	07751936144
NEWARK NORTHERN	ROBERTS H	07725073732
NEWARK NORTHERN	SCOTT S	07764275255
NUTHALL	DICKINS G	01159751585
NUTHALL	DOYLE D	07871886368
POLLY	JONES K	07724210250
WEST BRIDGFORD	GILBODY P	07910700148
WEST BRIDGFORD	HEROD I	07796697669
WEST BRIDGFORD	SUMMERTON D	07989768563